
03.06.2023 - Rev.0

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

1/16



2/16

A x 24

M6x30 mm

B x 26

M6x35 mm

H x 22

45x45x65 mm

G x 2

Ø16x5 mm

F x 80

Ø14x1 mm

E x 6

M6x110 mm

D x 22

M6x55 mm

C x 24

M6x40 mm

J x 1

4 mm

K x 3



Components:

3/16

1 x3 32 x3 4

5 x2 6 x2 7 x2 8

9 x2 10 x5 11 x4 12 x4 13 x2 14 x2

15 16 17 18

19 20 21



4/16

1

1

80%

2

3

4

C

80%

C C C

FFFF

2

C C
F

FF

F

F F
EE

B B



5/16

3

4

80%

80%

C C

BBF F

FF

D

D

D

D

D

D

H

H

H

H

H

H



6/16

5

6

100%

8

10
10

10



7/16

1

7

80%

8

x2

6

80%

C

2

C
F

E

x2

80 mm

105 mm

5

C

FF

E

F

FF

F F

C

BB



8/16

9

80%

10

x2

80%

x2

C C

CC FF

F F

FF B B

D

D

D

D

H

H

H

H



9/16

11

12

100%

10

x2

x2

9



10/16

11

13

80%

14

x2

12

80%

x2

F

12

13

F

F
F

AAAA

11

A

A

A

A

F

F

F

F



11/16

15

80%

16

x2

80%

x2D

H

A A

AAF F

FF

D

D

D

H

H

H



12/16

17

18

100%

14

x2

x2



13/16

15

19

80%

20

20

19

80%

F

17

16

F
BB

GG

G

B

B B

B

B

B

F

F

F

F F

F



14/16

21

80%

22

18

B

100%

B

B B

BB F

F

FF

F

F



15/16

23

24

100%

J

100%

J J

21



16/16

25

100%


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16

